
Bee - Supra 

Amino    
Composition / 1 liter

Instruction for use:

Net weight: 

Indications:

1 liter   

  Αminoacids

for bee feed

LIQUID FEED SUPPLEMENT 

 
Aspartic Acid

Serine

Glutamic Acid

Glycine

Histidine

Arginine

Threonine

Alanine

Proline

Tyrosine

Methionine

Valine

Lysine

Isoleucine

Leucine

Phenylalanine

Distillate water up to  

7.200 mg

3.500 mg

12.200 mg

3.500 mg

1.600 mg

3.300 mg

3.100 mg

4.800 mg

2.400 mg

2.600 mg

3.200 mg

4.100 mg

5.600 mg

3.400 mg

6.100 mg

3.100 mg
1.000 ml

Instructions for use : 1-10ml per kg of complementary composer

bee feed (sugar-water, syrup, sugar dough, vanilla, pollen pie), 

depending on the increased needs of the bee hive.  Vitamins are

specially protected (capsulated).

Bee - Supra Amino is a nutritional supplement of amino acids 

for all bee feeds (sugar-water, syrup , sugar dough, vanilla)

especially in Pollen pies. Includes almost the total of all vital

identified amino acids, which are necessary for the nutrition of 

the bees. As without those acids it cannot be formed the total of 

amino acids with stimulatory activity, following the results below: 

1. To significantly enhance the proteins of the bee feed. 

2. Contributes to the prolongation of bee's life. 

3. Contributes to the proper stimulation of bees. 

4. Increases the correct development of the offspring.

5. Increases the honey forests production. 

6. Reduces the aggressiveness of the bees.

7. Activates the repletion mechanism of the bees, to consume the

    necessary quantity of bee feed. 

Suitable for all stages and seasons, when bee is in lack of 

nutritional elements (amino acids) received by natural nutrition. 

Suitable nutritional supplement especially when bees collect very 

little pollen. Does not leave any residue in the produced honey.

BS-ISO
22000:2005

HACCP


