

LIQUID FEED SUPPLEMENT

Aminoacids for bee feed







Composition / 1 liter	
Aspartic Acid	7.200 mg
Serine	3.500 mg
Glutamic Acid	12.200 mg
Glycine	3.500 mg
Histidine	1.600 mg
Arginine	3.300 mg
Threonine	3.100 mg
Alanine	4.800 mg
Proline	2.400 mg
Tyrosine	2.600 mg
Methionine	3.200 mg
Valine	4.100 mg
Lysine	5.600 mg
Isoleucine	3.400 mg
Leucine	6.100 mg
Phenylalanine	3.100 mg
Distillate water up to	1.000 ml

Indications:

Bee - Supra Amino is a nutritional supplement of amino acids for all bee feeds (sugar-water, syrup , sugar dough, vanilla) especially in Pollen pies. Includes almost the total of all vital identified amino acids, which are necessary for the nutrition of the bees. As without those acids it cannot be formed the total of amino acids with stimulatory activity, following the results below: 1. To significantly enhance the proteins of the bee feed.

- 2. Contributes to the prolongation of bee's life.
- 3. Contributes to the proper stimulation of bees.
- 4. Increases the correct development of the offspring.
- 5. Increases the honey forests production.
- 6. Reduces the aggressiveness of the bees.
- Activates the repletion mechanism of the bees, to consume the necessary quantity of bee feed.

Suitable for all stages and seasons, when bee is in lack of nutritional elements (amino acids) received by natural nutrition. Suitable nutritional supplement especially when bees collect very little pollen. Does not leave any residue in the produced honey.

Instruction for use:

Instructions for use : 1-10ml per kg of complementary composer bee feed (sugar-water, syrup, sugar dough, vanilla, pollen pie), depending on the increased needs of the bee hive. Vitamins are specially protected (capsulated).

Net weight:

1 liter